
WEEK NO EVENT

31-Mar Wednesday School Re-opens - 2021-22
1-Apr Thursday Working day
2-Apr Friday Holiday- Good Friday
3-Apr Saturday Working day
4-Apr Sunday ___

5-Apr Monday Holiday-Babu Jagjiwan Ram Birth day
6-Apr Tuesday Working day
7-Apr Wednesday Working day
8-Apr Thursday Working day
9-Apr Friday Working day
10-Apr Saturday Working  for teachers
11-Apr Sunday ___

12-Apr Monday Working day
13-Apr Tuesday Holiday-Ugadi
14-Apr Wednesday Holiday- Ambedkar Jayanthi
15-Apr Thursday Working day
16-Apr Friday Working day
17-Apr Saturday Working day
18-Apr Sunday ___

19-Apr Monday Working day
20-Apr Tuesday Working day
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DATE & DAY
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21-Apr Wednesday Holiday- Ramnavami
22-Apr Thursday Working day
23-Apr Friday Working day
24-Apr Saturday Working day
25-Apr Sunday ___

26-Apr Monday Working day
27-Apr Tuesday Working day
28-Apr Wednesday Working day
29-Apr Thursday Working day
30-Apr Friday Working day-Last working day for students
1-May Saturday Holiday-Summer vacation for Students
2-May Sunday

3-May Monday

4-May Tuesday

5-May Wednesday

6-May Thursday

7-May Friday

8-May Saturday

9-May Sunday

10-May Monday

11-May Tuesday

12-May Wednesday

13-May Thursday

14-May Friday

15-May Saturday

16-May Sunday

17-May Monday
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Teachers vacation -No work -No pay

The  academic year split up syllabus 2021-22 to be 

completed in the month  of April.



18-May Tuesday

19-May Wednesday

20-May Thursday

21-May Friday

22-May Saturday

23-May Sunday

24-May Monday

25-May Tuesday

26-May Wednesday

27-May Thursday
28-May Friday

29-May Saturday

30-May Sunday

WEEK NO EVENT

31-May Monday

1-Jun Tuesday

2-Jun Wednesday

3-Jun Thursday

4-Jun Friday

5-Jun Saturday

6-Jun Sunday

7-Jun Monday School re-opens (restarts)Working day
8-Jun Tuesday Working day
9-Jun Wednesday Working day
10-Jun Thursday Working day
11-Jun Friday Working day
12-Jun Saturday Working day-Parent teacher interaction presentation 

for new parents
13-Jun Sunday ___
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Must report by 31st May. Teachers who are 

needed(selective) will work and will be paid 

accordingly ( that too if needed)

DATE & DAY

10 Teaching staff to report on 31st May
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14-Jun Monday Working day
15-Jun Tuesday Working day
16-Jun Wednesday Working day
17-Jun Thursday Working day
18-Jun Friday Working day
19-Jun Saturday Working day-School Elections
20-Jun Sunday ___

21-Jun Monday Working day-Yoga Day
22-Jun Tuesday Working day
23-Jun Wednesday Working day
24-Jun Thursday Working day
25-Jun Friday Working day
26-Jun Saturday Working day
27-Jun Sunday

28-Jun Monday Working day
29-Jun Tuesday Working day
30-Jun Wednesday Working day
1-Jul Thursday Working day
2-Jul Friday Working day
3-Jul Saturday Working day-Investiture Ceremony
4-Jul Sunday ___

5-Jul Monday Working day
6-Jul Tuesday Working day
7-Jul Wednesday Working day
8-Jul Thursday Working day
9-Jul Friday Working day
10-Jul Saturday Working day-Kindergarten interaction.
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11-Jul Sunday ___

12-Jul Monday Working day-Periodic Test-1 for classes I to X
13-Jul Tuesday Working day/PT 1
14-Jul Wednesday Working day/PT 1
15-Jul Thursday Working day/PT 1
16-Jul Friday Working day/PT 1
17-Jul Saturday Working day/PT 1
18-Jul Sunday ___

19-Jul Monday Working day
20-Jul Tuesday Working day
21-Jul Wednesday Holiday-Eid Ul Zuha
22-Jul Thursday Working day
23-Jul Friday Working day
24-Jul Saturday Working day
25-Jul Sunday ___

26-Jul Monday Working day
27-Jul Tuesday Working day
28-Jul Wednesday Working day
29-Jul Thursday Working day
30-Jul Friday Working day
31-Jul Saturday PTM-Periodic Test -1 Report Card
1-Aug Sunday ___

WEEK NO EVENT
2-Aug Monday Bonalu-Holiday
3-Aug Tuesday Working day
4-Aug Wednesday Working day
5-Aug Thursday Working day
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DATE & DAY
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6-Aug Friday Working day
7-Aug Saturday Working day
8-Aug Sunday ___

9-Aug Monday Working day-Periodic Test-2 for classes I to X
10-Aug Tuesday Working day/PT-2
11-Aug Wednesday Working day/PT-2
12-Aug Thursday Working day/PT-2
13-Aug Friday Working day/PT-2
14-Aug Saturday Working day/PT-2
15-Aug Sunday Independence Day Celebrations

16-Aug Monday Working day
17-Aug Tuesday Working day
18-Aug Wednesday Working day
19-Aug Thursday Holiday-Muharram
20-Aug Friday Holiday-Varalakshmi pooja
21-Aug Saturday Working day
22-Aug Sunday ___

23-Aug Monday Working day
24-Aug Tuesday Working day
25-Aug Wednesday Working day
26-Aug Thursday Working day
27-Aug Friday Working day
28-Aug Saturday PTM-Periodic Test -2 Report card
29-Aug Sunday ___

30-Aug Monday Holiday-Janmastami
31-Aug Tuesday Working day
1-Sep Wednesday Working day
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2-Sep Thursday Working day
3-Sep Friday Working day
4-Sep Saturday Working day
5-Sep Sunday Teachers Day

6-Sep Monday Working day
7-Sep Tuesday Working day
8-Sep Wednesday Working day
9-Sep Thursday Working day-Term 1 portion completion
10-Sep Friday Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi
11-Sep Saturday Holiday 
12-Sep Sunday ___

13-Sep Monday Working day/Revision
14-Sep Tuesday Working day/Revision
15-Sep Wednesday Working day/Revision
16-Sep Thursday Working day/Revision
17-Sep Friday Working day/Revision
18-Sep Saturday Working day/Revision
19-Sep Sunday ___

20-Sep Monday Working Day/Revision

21-Sep Tuesday Working day/Revision

22-Sep Wednesday Working day/Revision

23-Sep Thursday Working day/Revision

24-Sep Friday Term Assessment-1 

25-Sep Saturday  Revision

26-Sep Sunday ___

27-Sep Monday TA-1

28-Sep Tuesday  Revision
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29-Sep Wednesday TA-1

30-Sep Thursday  Revision

1-Oct Friday TA-1

2-Oct Saturday Holiday- Gandhi jayanthi
3-Oct Sunday ___

WEEK NO EVENT

4-Oct Monday TA-1

5-Oct Tuesday  Revision

6-Oct Wednesday TA-1

7-Oct Thursday  Revision

8-Oct Friday TA-1

9-Oct Saturday Dusserah Vacation 
10-Oct Sunday

11-Oct Monday
12-Oct Tuesday
13-Oct Wednesday
14-Oct Thursday
15-Oct Friday
16-Oct Saturday
17-Oct Sunday

18-Oct Monday *School re-opens/Milad-un Nabi
19-Oct Tuesday Working day
20-Oct Wednesday Working day
21-Oct Thursday Working day
22-Oct Friday Working day
23-Oct Saturday Working day
24-Oct Sunday ___

25-Oct Monday Working day
26-Oct Tuesday Working day

Dusserah vacation for students29

30

DATE & DAY
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27-Oct Wednesday Working day
28-Oct Thursday Working day
29-Oct Friday Working day-Syllabus completion for X
30-Oct Saturday PTM-Term assessment -1 report card
31-Oct Sunday ___

1-Nov Monday Working day
2-Nov Tuesday Working day
3-Nov Wednesday Working day
4-Nov Thursday Holiday-Diwali
5-Nov Friday Working day
6-Nov Saturday Working day
7-Nov Sunday ___

8-Nov Monday Working day
9-Nov Tuesday Working day
10-Nov Wednesday Working day
11-Nov Thursday Working day
12-Nov Friday Working day
13-Nov Saturday Working day- Celebration of Children's day.
14-Nov Sunday

15-Nov Monday Periodic test - 3 for classes I to IX-- ( X- RT)
16-Nov Tuesday Working day/PT-3
17-Nov Wednesday Working day/PT-3
18-Nov Thursday Working day/PT-3
19-Nov Friday Holiday-Guru Nanak Jayanti
20-Nov Saturday Working day/PT-3
21-Nov Sunday ___

22-Nov Monday Working day/Periodic Test-3
23-Nov Tuesday Working day
24-Nov Wednesday Working day
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25-Nov Thursday Working day
26-Nov Friday Working day
27-Nov Saturday Working day
28-Nov Sunday ___

29-Nov Monday Working day
30-Nov Tuesday Working day
1-Dec Wednesday Working day
2-Dec Thursday Working day
3-Dec Friday Syllabus completion for Class IX
4-Dec Saturday PTM-Periodic Test - 3 Report cards
5-Dec Sunday ___

WEEK NO EVENT
6-Dec Monday Working day

7-Dec Tuesday Working day

8-Dec Wednesday Working day

9-Dec Thursday Working day

10-Dec Friday Working day

11-Dec Saturday Working day-Annual day KIDS+Primary

12-Dec Sunday ___

13-Dec Monday Working day

14-Dec Tuesday Working day

15-Dec Wednesday Working day

16-Dec Thursday Working day

17-Dec Friday Working day

18-Dec Saturday Annual day of STS-(IV to X)

19-Dec Sunday ___

20-Dec Monday Working day

21-Dec Tuesday Working day

DATE & DAY
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22-Dec Wednesday Working day

23-Dec Thursday Working day

24-Dec Friday Working day/Christmas Celebrations

25-Dec Saturday Holiday - Christmas

26-Dec Sunday ___

27-Dec Monday Working Day

28-Dec Tuesday Working Day

29-Dec Wednesday Working Day

30-Dec Thursday Working Day

31-Dec Friday Working Day

1-Jan Saturday Holiday - New Year
2-Jan Sunday ___

3-Jan Monday
Working day Periodic Test-4-- Classes I to VIII/Pre 

board 1 for Classes IX ,X

4-Jan Tuesday Working day/PT 4

5-Jan Wednesday Working day/PT 4+PB 1

6-Jan Thursday Working day/PT 4

7-Jan Friday Working day/PT 4+PB 1

8-Jan Saturday Working day/PT 4

9-Jan Sunday

10-Jan Monday Working day/PB 1

11-Jan Tuesday Working day

12-Jan Wednesday Working day/PB 1

13-Jan Thursday Sankranti Holidays

14-Jan Friday "

15-Jan Saturday "
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16-Jan Sunday

17-Jan Monday School Re-opens 

18-Jan Tuesday Pre-board 2 for IX, X

19-Jan Wednesday Revision

20-Jan Thursday PB-2

21-Jan Friday Revision

22-Jan Saturday PB-2

23-Jan Sunday ___

24-Jan Monday PB-2

25-Jan Tuesday Revision

26-Jan Wednesday Republic Day Celebrations

27-Jan Thursday PB-2

28-Jan Friday Class VIII course completion

29-Jan Saturday PTM-Periodic test -4 Report cards

30-Jan Sunday ___

31-Jan Monday Working day

1-Feb Tuesday Working day

2-Feb Wednesday Working day

3-Feb Thursday Working day

4-Feb Friday Working day

5-Feb Saturday Working day 

6-Feb Sunday ___

WEEK NO EVENT
7-Feb Monday Working Day

8-Feb Tuesday Working Day

9-Feb Wednesday Term Assessment-2 for Class VIII, IX
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10-Feb Thursday Revision/Pre board-3 for class X

11-Feb Friday TA-2

12-Feb Saturday Portion completion -Classes I to VII /PB-3 (X)

13-Feb Sunday ___

14-Feb Monday TA-2/PB-3

15-Feb Tuesday RE

16-Feb Wednesday TA-2/PB-3

17-Feb Thursday RE 

18-Feb Friday TA-2/PB-3

19-Feb Saturday TA-2 Optional

20-Feb Sunday ___

21-Feb Monday Working day/Revision

22-Feb Tuesday Working day/Revision

23-Feb Wednesday Working day/Revision

24-Feb Thursday Working day/Revision

25-Feb Friday Working day/Revision

26-Feb Saturday

Working Day/Term - 2 Report card for class VIII, 

IX

27-Feb Sunday ___

28-Feb Monday Working day/Revision

1-Mar Tuesday Holiday-Shivarathri

2-Mar Wednesday Syllabus starts for Class IX and X New Batch

3-Mar Thursday Working day/Revision

4-Mar Friday Working day/Revision
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5-Mar Saturday Working day/Revision

6-Mar Sunday ___

7-Mar Monday Term assessment-2 for classes I to VII

8-Mar Tuesday Revision

9-Mar Wednesday Term assessment-2 for classes I to VII

10-Mar Thursday Revison

11-Mar Friday Term assessment-2 for classes I to VII

12-Mar Saturday Revision

13-Mar Sunday ___

14-Mar Monday Term assessment-2 for classes I to VII

15-Mar Tuesday Revision

16-Mar Wednesday Term assessment-2 for classes I to VII

17-Mar Thursday Revision

18-Mar Friday Term assessment-2 for classes I to VII

19-Mar Saturday Holiday - Holi

20-Mar Sunday

21-Mar Monday Academic Break for Class I to VII

22-Mar Tuesday "

23-Mar Wednesday "

24-Mar Thursday "

25-Mar Friday "

26-Mar Saturday PTM Term - 2 Report Cards Class I to VII

27-Mar Sunday

28-Mar Monday School Re-opens for Academic year 2022-23
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29-Mar Tuesday Working day

30-Mar Wednesday Working day

31-Mar Thursday Working day
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